
2026 St. Lawrence University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 9, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 4-3   Home: 0-0   Away: 3-1   Neutral: 1-2
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (44), Opp (51)   DPs Turned: Team (3), Opp (5)   IBB: Team (1), Gannon (1), Opp (0)   Picked Off: Morrissey (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (2), Donnellan (2), Totals (2), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (1), Morr 1, Totals , Opp (1)   SBA/ATT: Totals (18-28), Donnellan (6-10),
Morr (3-3), Landman (2-3), Nardella (2-2), Flyzik (1-2), Gray (1-1), Humenay (1-1), Proffitt (1-1), Zuhlsdorf (1-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
0 Finnegan, Jack .462 7-4 13 2 6 0 2 0 4 10 .769 0 0 1 0 .429 1 0 0-0 3 1 0 1.000
11 Gannon, John .360 7-7 25 2 9 5 0 0 8 14 .560 3 0 4 0 .429 0 0 2-2 54 2 1 .982
24 Morrissey, Eddie .360 7-7 25 5 9 1 0 0 1 10 .400 3 0 8 0 .429 0 0 0-0 6 1 0 1.000
16 Harris, Ethan .263 6-6 19 3 5 1 0 0 1 6 .316 1 0 6 0 .286 1 0 0-0 5 16 1 .955
30 Siano, Mike .208 7-7 24 6 5 1 0 0 1 6 .250 4 1 6 0 .345 0 0 0-0 8 18 2 .929
8 Landman, Willie .429 5-5 14 3 6 0 0 0 5 6 .429 4 0 0 0 .556 0 0 0-0 6 2 1 .889
20 Albertson, Gabe .400 2-2 5 1 2 1 0 0 0 3 .600 0 0 0 0 .400 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
25 Davis, Matt .357 4-4 14 1 5 0 0 0 2 5 .357 0 0 2 0 .357 0 0 1-1 1 2 0 1.000
23 Reimund, Riley .286 3-1 7 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 .286 0 0 1 0 .286 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
4 Morrissey, Eoin .222 3-3 9 1 2 1 0 0 3 3 .333 1 0 1 1 .300 0 0 0-0 4 1 0 1.000
7 Widrick, Nolan .182 6-3 11 4 2 1 0 0 1 3 .273 0 0 0 0 .182 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000
13 McClintock, Owen .143 5-3 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .143 1 0 2 0 .250 0 1 1-1 10 0 0 1.000
2 Donnellan, John .077 5-5 13 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 .077 2 2 3 0 .278 1 0 2-3 26 4 0 1.000
15 Cloutier, Max .059 5-5 17 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 .059 1 0 3 0 .111 0 0 0-0 12 10 0 1.000
10 Proffitt, George .000 3-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 1 0-0 11 1 0 1.000
Totals .272 7-7 206 32 56 11 2 0 30 71 .345 20 3 39 1 .341 3 2 6-7 150 69 7 .969
Opponents .301 7-7 196 41 59 13 1 1 37 77 .393 31 10 41 3 .418 2 4 9-14 156 53 11 .950

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
32 Driscoll, Boden 0.00 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 1.0 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 .333 1 2 0 0 0
21 LaPrade, Joe 0.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 2 5.0 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 .133 2 0 0 0 0
26 Jackson, Nathan 0.00 1-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 4.1 3 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 .200 1 0 0 0 0
38 Polumbo, Joshua 0.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 2.1 2 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 .222 0 0 0 0 1
34 Clausen, Noah 1.35 2-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 6.2 4 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 .167 0 1 0 0 0
9 Zuhlsdorf, David 6.75 1-1 2 2 0 0-0 0 6.2 4 5 5 2 10 0 0 0 .167 0 3 0 0 0
33 Flyzik, Michael 6.75 0-0 2 1 0 0-0 0 5.1 6 5 4 4 5 1 0 0 .286 0 1 0 0 0
28 Humenay, JJ 9.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 2.0 4 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 .400 0 0 0 0 0
29 Young, Brendan 9.00 0-1 2 0 0 0-0 0 4.0 5 4 4 2 4 1 0 0 .333 1 1 0 1 1
39 Gray, Owen 9.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 .250 0 1 0 1 0
17 Morr, James 10.13 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 0 5.1 14 6 6 4 6 1 0 0 .538 1 0 0 0 1
12 McCausland, Ryan 13.50 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 2.2 3 4 4 3 0 1 1 1 .333 0 0 2 0 1
19 Hickey, Liam 16.87 0-1 2 1 0 0-0 0 2.2 5 6 5 6 1 0 0 0 .385 0 1 0 0 0
5 Nardella, Will 36.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 5 4 4 0 1 2 0 0 .625 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 6.48 4-3 25 7 0 1 2 50.0 59 41 36 31 41 13 1 1 .301 6 10 2 2 4
Opponents 3.81 3-4 20 7 0 0 1 52.0 56 32 22 20 39 11 2 0 .272 6 3 0 3 2



2026 St. Lawrence University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 9, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
2 Donnellan, John 30 26 4 0 1.000 0 6 4 .600 2 0
15 Cloutier, Max 22 12 10 0 1.000 2 0 0 — 0 0
10 Proffitt, George 12 11 1 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
13 McClintock, Owen 10 10 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 Morrissey, Eddie 7 6 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Morrissey, Eoin 5 4 1 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
0 Finnegan, Jack 4 3 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
17 Morr, James 3 0 3 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
25 Davis, Matt 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
7 Widrick, Nolan 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 McCausland, Ryan 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 1 — 0 0
34 Clausen, Noah 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Reimund, Riley 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
32 Driscoll, Boden 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 1 — 0 0
38 Polumbo, Joshua 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Nardella, Will 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
11 Gannon, John 57 54 2 1 .982 3 0 0 — 0 0
16 Harris, Ethan 22 5 16 1 .955 2 0 0 — 0 0
30 Siano, Mike 28 8 18 2 .929 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Landman, Willie 9 6 2 1 .889 0 2 1 .667 0 0
29 Young, Brendan 2 0 1 1 .500 0 0 0 — 0 0
28 Humenay, JJ 1 0 0 1 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
19 Hickey, Liam 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 — 0 0
20 Albertson, Gabe 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
21 LaPrade, Joe 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
26 Jackson, Nathan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
33 Flyzik, Michael 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 1 .500 0 0
39 Gray, Owen 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
9 Zuhlsdorf, David 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 1 .500 0 0
Totals 226 150 69 7 .969 8 18 10 .643 2 0
Opponents 220 156 53 11 .950 12 12 2 .857 0 0


